
LOTS 8 & 9
(EX R/W)
CORNWALL SURVEY SEC 14-3N-23E

REHME JONATHAN A & SHAWNA M
17550 BELL RD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

14-3N-23-2020-0009-0000

5000 IMPROVED AG
09

9001.00

06/16/2023 MLU

02/06/2023 WWA 21.67 176,085 189,000 9,855 166,230

STANDARD
4

169,923
6,000

355,230
352,008
184,849
167,159

HX HB 50,000
117,159
531,153

0

502,841

2304/0635 9/16/2019 WD Q V 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERRO ANTONIO & STEPH

REHME JONATHAN & SH

1949/1951 11/12/2014 SW U V 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CCRC WOODLANDS ET AL

REHME JONATHAN A & 
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B1530170 CO ISSUED 0 05/04/2015

E1528986 NEW CONSTR 0 03/31/2015

2016HX Base Yr

17550 BELL RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0200 01 1,860 118.3350 94.67 176,086 2015 2015 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR MODULR – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 169,923

1,860 1,860 169,923

BAS=[YR=2015] W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS
2015

60

31

60

31

1 0937 WELL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 6,000

6,000

1 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 OR 0.00 0.00 7.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 136,230

3 005400 A TIMBER 1 SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 13.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 730.00 730.00 9,855

4 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 OR 0.00 0.00 13.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 189,000


